Health Services 2023-2024

Tricia Atzger-John, RN - Director of Health Services -817-744-1241

Candace Harriman, RN -Lead Nurse 817-744-6914/ Loriann Simpson, RN - Lead Nurse 817-744-6914

Dee Lynne Hudson - Secretary 817-744-1055
Monika Schneider - Data Clerk 817-744-1065

Campus

|Nurse(s)

|Phone Number

Fax Number

E-Mail

Elementary School Campuses

Early Learning Center N

Laurie Isler, RN (128)

817-744-6720

817-744-6721

laurie.isler@kellerisd.net

Early Learning Center S

Mackenzie Everett, RN(131)

817-743-8320

817-744-8321

mackenzie.everett@kellerisd.net

Basswood Christina Mendoza, RN (126) 817-744-6520 817-744-6521 christina.mendoza@kellerisd.net
Bette Perot Julie Holdridge, RN (118) 817-744-4620 817-744-4621 julie.holdridge @kellerisd.net
Bluebonnet Emma Barone, RN (116) 817-744-4520 817-744-4521 emma.barone@kellerisd.net
Caprock Christina Lopez, RN (125) 817-744-6420 817-744-6421 christina.lopez@kellerisd.net
Eagle Ridge Amelia McCreery, RN (124) 817-744-6320 817-744-6321 amelia.mccreery@kellerisd.net
Florence Sue Piehler RN (102) 817-744-4720 817-744-4721 susan.piehler@kellerisd.net
Freedom Ashley Bennett, RN (117) 817-744-4820 817-744-4821 ashley.bennett@kellerisd.net
Friendship Amber Benjamin, RN (122) 817-744-6220 817-744-6221 amber.benjamin@kellerisd.net
Heritage Alyssa Wooldridge, RN (106) 817-744-4920 817-744-4921 alyssa.wooldridge@kellerisd.net
Hidden Lakes 817-744-5020 817-744-5021

Independence Melinda Rhodes, RN (121) 817-744-6120 817-744-6121 melinda.rhodes@kellerisd.net
Keller-Harvel 817-744-5120 817-744-5121

Liberty Michele Choi, RN (120) 817-744-6020 817-744-6021 michele.choi@kellerisd.net

Lone Star Rhonda Hendricks, RN (101) 817-744-5220 817-744-5221 rhonda.hendricks@kellerisd.net
North Riverside Sharon Gleitz, RN (111) 817-744-5320 817-744-5321 sharon.gleitz@kellerisd.net

Park Glen Lisa Pace, RN (109) 817-744-5420 817-744-5421 lisa.pace@kellerisd.net

Parkview Pennie Podlinsek, RN (103) 817-744-5520 817-744-5521 pennie.podlinsek@kellerisd.net
Ridgeview Karen Meyne, RN (129) 817-744-6620 817-744-6621 karen.meyne@kellerisd.net
Shady Grove Roxann Montgomery, RN (108) 817-744-5620 817-744-5621 roxann.montgomery@Xkellerisd.net

Sunset Valley

Ashley Hutchison, RN (130)

817-743-8220

817-743-8221

ashley.hutchison@kellerisd.net

Whitley Road

Debra Goldstein, RN(105)

817-744-5820

817-744-5821

debra.goldstein@kellerisd.net

Willis Lane

Luonne Malone, RN (110)

817-744-5720

817-744-5721

luonne.malone@kellerisd.net

Woodland Springs

Marie Baker, RN (119)

817-744-5920

817-744-5921

marie.baker@kellerisd.net

Intermediate School Campuses

Bear Creek

Melissa Kennerty, RN (104)

817-744-3720

817-744-3721

melissa.kennerty@kellerisd.net

Parkwood Hill

Elizabeth "Liz" Leong, RN (114)

817-744-4020

817-744-4021

elizabeth.leong@kellerisd.net

Trinity Meadows

Stefanie Gammage, RN (123)

817-744-4320

817-744-4321

stefanie.gammage@kellerisd.net




Middle School Campuses

Fossil Hill

817-744-3120

817-744-3121

Hillwood

Stephanie Schinner, RN (043)

817-744-3420

817-744-3421

stephanie.schinner@kellerisd.net

Indian Springs

Katy Burton, RN (044)

817-744-3220

817-744-3221

mary.burton@kellerisd.net

Keller Middle Courtney Christiana, RN (041) 817-744-2920 817-744-2921 courtney.christiana@kellerisd.net
Timberview Erin Warwick, RN (046) 817-744-2620 817-744-2621 erin.warwick@kellerisd.net
Trinity Springs Jana DeGreek, RN (045) 817-744-3520 817-744-3521 jana.degreek@kellerisd.net

Vista Ridge Polly Jo, RN (047) 817-743-8420 817-743-8421 polly.jo@kellerisd.net

High School Campuses

Central Colleen Hopkins, RN (004) 817-744-2020 817-744-2123 colleen.hopkins@kellerisd.net
Michelle Hughes, LVN (004) 817-744-2021 817-744-2123 michelle.hughes@kellerisd.net
Fossil Ridge Nicole Lee, RN (002) 817-744-1720 817-744-1762 nicole.lee@kellerisd.net
Erin Foster, LVN (002) 817-744-1721 817-744-1762 erin.foster@kellerisd.net
Keller Julie Hatfield, RN (001) 817-744-1420 817-744-1421 julie.hatfield@kellerisd.net

Laura Jacobs, RN (001)

817-744-1435

817-744-1421

laura.jacobs@kellerisd.net

Timbercreek

Theresa Meiwes, RN (005)

817-744-2320

817-744-2321

theresa.meiwes@kellerisd.net

Tami Finley, LVN (005)

817-744-2320

817-744-2321

tami.finley@kellerisd.net

Keller Center for Advanced Learning

Stacy Arnold, RN (006)

817-743-8020

817-743-8021

stacy.arnold@kellerisd.net

Compass Center

Karrie Avila, RN (039)

817-744-4472

817-744-4457

karrie.avila@kellerisd.net

Keller Collegiate Academy

Nancy Azzopardi, RN (007)

817-744-3820

817-744-3821

nancy.azzopardi@kellerisd.net

Pool Nurses

Pool Nurse Jessica Pulley, RN 817-744-1055 Jessica.pulley@kellerisd.net
Pool Nurse Amy Bache, RN 817-744-1055 amy.bache@kellerisd.net
Pool Nurse 817-744-1055

Medically Fragile LVN

Medically Fragile LVN

Rita Devkota, RN

817-744-1055

rita.devkota@kellerisd.net




